

भूमें तत्परता MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI

NEW BATCH (2023-2028)

			A.Y.2023-24
	FEE STRUCTURE (Rupees)		1st Year
	B.A. LL.B (Hons)	FIRST SEMESTER (ODD)	SECOND SEMESTER (EVEN)
	<u>Rs.</u>	(on admission)	
	Particulars / Semester		
A	Admission Fee	3,000	
В	Tution Fee		
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	51,679	51,679
(ii)	All India students	68,750	68,750
(iii)	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students (USD 5000 - 1 USD = 75 INR)	3,75,000	3,75,000
С	Semester Fees	8,000	-
	Student Welfare	2,500	2,500
	Library Services	3,500	3,500
	Magazine Fees	3,500	3,500
	SBA, Moot Court, Seminar & Other co-curricular activites	5,000	5,000
	University Development Fund	9,000	-
	Computer Fees	5,500	5,500
	Outsourced Services	10,000	10,000
	Examination Fee	3,000	3,000
	Total C	50,000	33,000
	Total (A+B+C	/	
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	1,04,679	84,679
(ii)	All India students	1,21,750	1,01,750
(iii)	Foreign National / NRI / NRI sponsored students	4,28,000	4,08,000
	In addition the following are payable:		
D	Refundable Deposit:	20,000	-
E	Hostel & Mess Fee: ##	22.500	22.500
	Accomodation per Semester	32,500	32,500 27,000
	Mess per Semester	27,000	59,500
	TOTAL (E)	59,500	39,300
		-	-
	Total Collectable Fees	1.04.170	1,44,179
	Maharashtra Domiciled students	1,84,179	
	All India students	2,01,250	
	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students	5,07,500	4,07,300
	Note:-		
	1. The Fee structure is open for revision by the Executive Council at any time.		
	2. Tuition Fees has been increased by 5% per year.* Fees are payable by credit to designated account of the University via payment gateway.		
	rees are payable by credit to designated account of the chivesory has payment guestay.		

